Position

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Supervisor

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Total Wages

$52,552

$50,915

$44,335

$40,289

$39,475

$37,055

$36,137

$35.526

$34,366

$33,318

$33,242

$32,124

$32,066

$31,020

$26,289

$13,992

$13,367

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$8,091

$8,370

$8,474

$15,492

$6,501

$22,812

$6,553

$6,553

$0

$7,707

$21,945

$4,731

$3,976

$6,501

$14,200

$15,744

$2,377



Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Patient Access Specialist

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

Patient Access-UCC

$11,360

$10,842

$8,404

$6,096

$1,135

$7,406

$251

$3,463

$0

$0



